1
Amphenol Network Solutions
All rights reserved. 7.27.2020 v.5
509.926.6000 — amphenol-ns.com
Data Center Racks
Data Center Racks
Maximum Protection for Core Data Center Equipment
Overview

Color  Black
Compliance GR-63-CORE, NEBS compliant
Order Information
Racks Part Number  Racks Part Number
Data Rack 2000# 42" D 28" W 84" H DR2000-84842  Data Rack 42" D 24" W 84" H DR-84442
Data Rack 2000# 36" D 28" W 84" H DR2000-84836  Data Rack 36" D 24" W 84" H DR-84436
Data Rack 2000# 30" D 28" W 84" H DR2000-84830  Data Rack 30" D 24" W 84" H DR-84430
Data Rack 2000# 24" D 28" W 84" H DR2000-84824  Data Rack 24" D 24" W 84" H DR-84424
Data Rack 2000# 42" D 24" W 84" H DR2000-84442  Accessories Part Number
Data Rack 2000# 36" D 24" W 84" H DR2000-84436  Isolation Pad 24" W x 42" D  DRISO-2442
Data Rack 2000# 30" D 24" W 84" H DR2000-84430  Isolation Pad 28" W x 42" D  DRISO-2842
Data Rack 2000# 24" D 24" W 84" H DR2000-84424  Isolation Pad 24" W x 36" D  DRISO-2436
Data Rack 1250# 42" D 28" W 84" H DR1250-84842  Isolation Pad 28" W x 36" D  DRISO-2836
Data Rack 1250# 36" D 28" W 84" H DR1250-84836  Isolation Pad 24" W x 30" D  DRISO-2430
Data Rack 1250# 30" D 28" W 84" H DR1250-84830  Isolation Pad 28" W x 30" D  DRISO-2830
Data Rack 1250# 24" D 28" W 84" H DR1250-84824  Isolation Pad 24" W x 24" D  DRISO-2424